
Группа

"26" 2025г.

№ п/п

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Предмет Иностранный язык (английский)(Экзамен)

(наименование дисциплины)

Дата экзамена августа

НГУАДИ

ЭКЗАМЕНАЦИОННАЯ ВЕДОМОСТЬ 
Подразделение

Направление 

5 089 161 Отлично

4 871 780 Отлично

4 041 042 Отлично

4 734 415 Отлично

3 851 502 Неявка

4 755 072 Неявка

3 716 685 Хорошо

5 014 859 Хорошо

5 194 163 Неявка

4 875 430 Отлично

5 035 351 Неявка

5 110 098 Отлично

5 053 566 Неявка

4 132 764 Отлично

3 609 623 Хорошо

4 794 694 Неявка

УникальныйКод Отметка

4 827 728 Хорошо


