

# НГУАДИ

## ЭКЗАМЕНАЦИОННАЯ ВЕДОМОСТЬ

Подразделение \_\_\_\_\_ Группа \_\_\_\_\_  
Направление \_\_\_\_\_  
Предмет Иностранный язык (английский)(Экзамен)  
(наименование дисциплины)  
Дата экзамена "26" августа 2025г.

№ п/п	Уникальный Код	Отметка
1	4 827 728	Хорошо
2	3 609 623	Хорошо
3	4 794 694	Неявка
4	5 053 566	Неявка
5	4 132 764	Отлично
6	5 035 351	Неявка
7	5 110 098	Отлично
8	5 194 163	Неявка
9	4 875 430	Отлично
10	3 716 685	Хорошо
11	5 014 859	Хорошо
12	3 851 502	Неявка
13	4 755 072	Неявка
14	4 041 042	Отлично
15	4 734 415	Отлично
16	5 089 161	Отлично
17	4 871 780	Отлично